
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, CONT W 213 FT, N 422
FT, S 422.01 FT TO POB.

BRUNETTE SCOTT A/BRUNETTE TONYA M
612 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0556

06-4S-16-02786-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/02/2023 JB 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

236,358
3,900
30,000

270,258
105,649
164,609

HX HB 50,722
113,887
270,258

0

270,258

1312/2580 4/05/2016 WD U I 12 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNSTATE FEDERAL CRED

SCOTT A & TONYA M B

1286/0339 12/03/2014 QC U I 12 136,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REBECCA DAMPIER,DOYLE

SUNSTATE FEDERAL CR

2026
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000042888 Remodel 6,305 10/04/2021

000042138 Remodel 7,559 06/14/2021

2017HX Base Yr

612 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,178 102.1640 114.42 363,627 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2975

BAS 425 100 425 31,609

BAS 2,550 100 2,550 189,651

FOP 32 30 10 744

UEP 322 60 193 14,354

3,329 3,178 236,358

BAS= W35 UEP= N14 W23 S14 E23$ W62 S31 E36 FOP=  E8 N4 W8 S4$
N4 E8 S4 E28 BAS= E25 N17 W25 S17$ N17 E25 N14$.

BAS

35
62

31

36

4

8

4

28

17

25

14

UEP 14

23

14

23

FOP
8

4

8

4

BAS

25

17

25

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

3,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


